INA  NKI45/25-TN-XL  needle
roller bearings
100% Authentic. INA NKI45/25-TN-XL needle roller bearings 40
Bore Diameter (mm) Highest Quality. Certified 49.2 Width (mm)
Supplier.
Bore Diameter (mm) 40
Width (mm) 49.2
d 40 mm
A 60 mm
B 49.2 mm
H 60 mm
H1 25 mm
H2 115 mm
J 150 mm
L 200 mm
N 19 mm
S 19 mm
Bolt (G) M16